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2:00 PM Darby Anthony 21.5 23 1 PEETE

Group 1 Frye Walter 22.2 24 5 PEETE

McLaughlin Joe 27.5 26 T20 PEETE

Whitaker Greg 32.8 26 T38 PEETE

2:00 PM Williams Burnell 20.8 22 7 PEETE

Group 2 Blake Errol 21.1 23 3 PEETE

Fraser Earl 21.4 23 26 PEETE

Arthur Bruce 21.5 23 T29 PEETE

2:00 PM Lecky Hugh 19.0 20 4 ELDER

Group 3 Branson Jesse 20.0 22 T38 PEETE

White Eli 20.5 22 T29 PEETE

2:00 PM Kirkland Keith 17.9 19 T15 ELDER

Group 4 Weekes George 18.5 20 8 ELDER

LeBrew Rod 18.9 20 14 ELDER

Conrad Michael 18.9 20 19 ELDER

2:00 PM Smith Charles 15.7 17 33 ELDER

Group 5 Ward Greg 16.3 17 22 ELDER

Thomas George 16.5 18 13 ELDER

McNeil Walter 16.7 18 12 ELDER

2:00 PM Brown Maurice 15.0 16 10 ELDER

Group 6 Bell Garrick 15.2 16 34 ELDER

Rucker Donald 15.6 17 T15 ELDER

Woolfolk Ray 16.6 18 11 ELDER

2:00 PM Yamba Zack YES 12.7 9 6 SIFFORD

Group 7 Beatty Calvin YES 13.8 11 T42 SIFFORD

Knight Melvin 12.0 13 25 SIFFORD

Smith Allen 12.2 13 9 SIFFORD

2:00 PM Williams David 8.9 9 T15 SIFFORD

Group 8 Leak Brad 9.6 10 32 SIFFORD

2:00 PM Hackett Avery 7.4 8 2 SIFFORD

Group 9 Matthews Marlon 8.1 8 T20 SIFFORD

Jenkins Tony 8.6 9 T23 SIFFORD

Henriquez Eric 8.9 9 35 SIFFORD

* Not eligible for club championship competitions

Club Championship Event, Stroke Play vs The Field, Saturday, September 

12, 2020  at Fox Hollow



Regular tees = White, forward tees = Green

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT ASSIGNMENTS
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Hackett Avery 7.4 8 SIFFORD

Matthews Marlon 8.1 8 SIFFORD

Jenkins Tony 8.6 9 SIFFORD

Henriquez Eric 8.9 9 SIFFORD

Williams David 8.9 9 SIFFORD

Leak Brad 9.6 10 SIFFORD

Knight Melvin 12.0 13 SIFFORD

Smith Allen 12.2 13 SIFFORD

Yamba Zack YES 12.7 9 SIFFORD

Beatty Calvin YES 13.8 11 SIFFORD

Brown Maurice 15.0 16 ELDER

Bell Garrick 15.2 16 ELDER

Rucker Donald 15.6 17 ELDER

Smith Charles 15.7 17 ELDER

Ward Greg 16.3 17 ELDER

Thomas George 16.5 18 ELDER

Woolfolk Ray 16.6 18 ELDER

McNeil Walter 16.7 18 ELDER

Kirkland Keith 17.9 19 ELDER

Weekes George 18.5 20 ELDER

Conrad Michael 18.9 20 ELDER

LeBrew Rod 18.9 20 ELDER

Lecky Hugh 19.0 20 ELDER

Branson Jesse 20.0 22 PEETE

White Eli 20.5 22 PEETE

Williams Burnell 20.8 22 PEETE

Blake Errol 21.1 23 PEETE

Fraser Earl 21.4 23 PEETE

Arthur Bruce 21.5 23 PEETE

Darby Anthony 21.5 23 PEETE

Frye Walter 22.2 24 PEETE

McLaughlin Joe 27.5 26 PEETE

Whitaker Greg 32.8 26 PEETE


